2024 scasor

ProLM = Late Models, CVM = Vintage Modifieds, SS = Super Stocks, MS = Mini Stocks, PS = Pure Stocks

Bennett

Chevrolet Cadillac ¥ Buick GMC

A family affair since 1931.
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Saturday April 27

$25.00 Per Person - Pit Only
Practice Day 1 PM to 7PM

Saturday May 4
SEASON OPENER

ProLM, CVM, MS, PS

Spectator Drags
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Saturday May11

ProLM, Can-AM Midgets

Pro Challenge, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6:30pm

Saturday May 18
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$15.00 Grandstand Admission
CVM, SS, MS, PS, SOMA Mods

Spectator Drags
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Saturday May 25

ProLM, Pro Challenge, MS, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6:30pm

Saturday June 1

Bill Zardo Sr. Memorial
OSCAAR Hot Rods 46 laps

OSCAAR Modifieds, CVM, MS, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Sunday June 2 18th Annual Unfinished Nationals
Car Show & Swap Meet
8:00 AM Start
Saturday June 8  APC United Late Model Series

RAIN DATE - Next Day

100 Laps Pro Late Models

Can-AM Midgets, PS
Pits 12pm - Fans 4pm - Race 6.00pm

Saturday June 15

Don Biederman Memorial
Outlaw Super Late Models
75 Laps S.L.M. CVM, MS, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Cruise 2024 Invitational

Sunday June 16

Father’s Day Spring Fever

Twin 100 ENDUROS
$1000 to Win - Demolition Derby
Pits 11am - Fans 2pm - Race 3.00pm

Saturday June 22 Meet the Drivers Night
ProLM, SS, Pro Challenge,
MS, PS, SOMA Mods
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm
Saturday June 29  $15.00 Grandstand Admission

Ontario Modifieds, CVM, MS, PS

Spectator Drags
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm
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ProLM, SS, MS, PS,

Pits 4pm - Fans 5,pm - Race 6.30pm
APC United Late Model Series
100 Laps Pro Late Models
50 Lap SS, CVM
Pits 12pm - Fans 4pm - Race 6.00pm

Pro Late Models, SS, MS & PS,
SOMA Mods

Saturday July 6

Saturday July 13
RAIN DATE - Next Day

Saturday July 20

Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

A family affa

Saturday July 27

Pro Late Models, CVM, SS, MS, PS,
Spectator Drags
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm
Saturday August 3 Kid’s Ride Night

Ontario Modifieds, CVM, MS, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6:30pm
$15.00 Grandstand Admission

Pro Challenge, MS, PS, SOMA Mods

Plus Spectator Drags

Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6:30pm
Gold Rush 124

124 laps for Outlaw Super Late Models

$12,000 to win, $50,000 Purse

Plus 30 lap Pure Stock Feature

Pits 3pm, Fans 5pm, Race 7pm

Meet the Drivers Night
Pro Late Models, CVM, Legends, MS, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm, Race 6:30pm

Saturday August 10

Saturday August 17

Saturday Sept 21 Pro Late Models, CanAm Midgets,

Legends, SOMA Mods
Spectator Drags
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Championship Night
Pro Late Models,
Canadian Vintage Modifieds,
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks,

Pure Stocks
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Saturday Oct 5 Qualifying & Features:
Outlaw Super Late Models 50 Laps

Saturday Sept 28

dOnDorn,
- ’,gfnggg OSCAAR Modifieds 50 Laps
OSCAAR Hot Rods 30 Laps
, Legends 30 Laps
g’ i ?da’g Outlaw Midgets — 25 Laps
EN PR INC. Junior Late Models & Mini Trucks

Pits 9am - Fans 12pm - Race 2.30pm
Sunday Oct 6 Grisdale Triple Crown

Qualifying for: Pro Late Models,
Super Stocks, Mini Stocks,
Pure Stocks & Outlaw Midgets

Saturday August 24 Ontario Sportsman Series _qapanap  Pro Late Models — Triple 50 Laps
® 100 Laps Super Stocks — 50 Laps
MicroPro ) ’ Mini Stocks — 40 Laps
; Can-Am Midgets, Pro Chall
(@ an-Am Wi f\;/leSS’P Sro alenge, RAIN DATE Pure Stocks — 40 Laps
Treated Wood Pits 4pm - Fans 5r’)m - Race 6.30pm Oct 19 & 20 Pits 10am - Fans 12pm - Race 2.30pm
Saturday August 31 Flamboro Memorial & Fan Saturday Oct 19 Halloween Enduro “250"

Appreciation Night Corn Roast
Pro Late Models, SS, CVM, MS, PS
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm
$15.00 Grandstand Admission
100 Lap ENDURO
Pro-Challenge, MS, PS
Pits 3pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm
ProLM, CVM, SS, MS, PS,
Pits 4pm - Fans 5pm - Race 6.30pm

Saturday Sept 7

Saturday Sept 14

RAIN DATE - Next Day Plus Demolition Derby

Pits 10am - Fans 2pm - Race 3:00pm
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Saturday Oct 26

www.buckingbronco.ca
For Tickets &
Show Times
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AUTOREPAIR & ENGINE MACHINE S

McClurkin ProperTies
Cambridge




